
Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 10 - 12-15 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 6A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Baely Rowe1303
Auburn

9.425 9.275 9.3508.350 36.400
2 1 5 1 1

1

Tory Wilson1312
Gold Cup

9.500 8.675 9.0758.900 36.150
1 2 3 2 2

2

Nicole Steele1301
Auburn

9.025 8.500 9.0509.250 35.825
6 4 1 3 3

3

Elizabeth Stover1304
Auburn

9.275 8.000 8.5508.950 34.775
3T 6T 2 4T 4

4

Brittany Stover1322
SIGS

8.900 8.650 7.9508.700 34.200
7 3 4 8 5

5

Maddison Ward1302
Auburn

8.625 8.000 8.5507.850 33.025
9 6T 8T 4T 6

6

Shelby Arms1325
SIGS

8.750 7.200 8.3008.000 32.250
8 8 6T 6 7

7

Haley Fugate1324
SIGS

9.100 6.500 8.2508.000 31.850
5 9 6T 7 8

8

Sydney Waltz1316
Halker's Gold

9.275 0.000 0.0007.850 17.125
3T 10 8T 9T 9

9

Amber Takara1306
Auburn

0.000 8.225 0.0000.000 8.225
10 5 10 9T 10

10



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 10 - 16 & Up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 6A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Angela Hosbach1310
Gem City

9.300 7.425 8.9508.750 34.425
1 6 2 2 1

1

Kayla Hartley1318
Legacy

9.200 7.800 8.4008.700 34.100
3 3 3 9 2

2

Halle Moraw1315
Gym Training MI

9.250 7.300 8.6258.500 33.675
2 8 5 7 3

3

Alexandria Kohl1321
Midwest

8.550 8.550 7.5008.400 33.000
11 1 6 11T 4

4

Mallory Miller1320
Midwest

8.900 7.200 8.8507.600 32.550
5T 9 12 3T 5

5

Meghan Taylor1313
Gold Medal

7.900 7.675 8.8257.850 32.250
13 4 9T 5 6

6

Molly Fitch1311
Gem City

8.800 7.850 7.4508.000 32.100
8T 2 8 13 7

7

Cydney Voigt1326
SIGS

8.900 7.350 7.7507.750 31.750
5T 7 11 10 8

8

Brandy Stover1323
SIGS

8.675 7.450 7.5007.850 31.475
10 5 9T 11T 9

9

Dana Herr1308
Exceleration

8.250 6.100 8.8008.150 31.300
12 10 7 6 10

10

Kenzie Adams1319
Legacy

8.900 0.000 9.0509.050 27.000
5T 11T 1 1 11

11

Madison Podlucky1307
Auburn

9.150 0.000 8.8508.550 26.550
4 11T 4 3T 12

12

Victoria O'Brien1317
Hoosier

8.800 0.000 8.4506.900 24.150
8T 11T 13 8 13

13



Team Results
2010 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 10 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

at: 12:29 PM

Session 6A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 107.850 27.850 26.000 26.750 27.2501 Auburn
11 1 1

1301 Nicole Steele 8.500 9.250 9.050
1303 Baely Rowe 9.425 9.275 9.350
1304 Elizabeth Stover 9.275 8.950
1306 Amber Takara 8.225
1307 Madison Podlucky 9.150 8.550 8.850

X 99.550 26.900 23.450 24.700 24.5002 SIGS
22 2 2

1322 Brittany Stover 8.900 8.650 8.700 7.950
1323 Brandy Stover 7.450
1324 Haley Fugate 9.100 8.000 8.250
1325 Shelby Arms 8.000 8.300
1326 Cydney Voigt 8.900 7.350


